
Spritual reasoning of
Samaniyah Tariqa’s seven
grades in the context of
integration of science

by Mailin Mailin

Submission date: 30-Jun-2023 02:21PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2124670821
File name: riqa_s_seven_grades_in_the_context_of_integration_of_science.pdf (720.3K)
Word count: 8290
Character count: 45249



1

1

1

2

3

5

5

5
5

6

7

19

21

22

30



1

1

1

5

8

8

9

9

11

11

14

16

25

29





17

24



1

4

12

13

18
20

26

27



4

4



1

1

1

1

1

2

710
10

15

23

28







15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

Spritual reasoning of Samaniyah Tariqa’s seven grades in the
context of integration of science
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

doaj.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Islam Negeri
Sumatera Utara
Student Paper

Submitted to St. Petersburg College
Student Paper

ijmmu.com
Internet Source

repository.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.up.ac.za
Internet Source

Submitted to Suffolk County Community
College
Student Paper

jurnal.radenfatah.ac.id
Internet Source



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

repository.syekhnurjati.ac.id
Internet Source

ijims.iainsalatiga.ac.id
Internet Source

money.data.blog
Internet Source

e-journal.lp2m.uinjambi.ac.id
Internet Source

biarjournal.com
Internet Source

doczz.net
Internet Source

ejournal.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.iaincurup.ac.id
Internet Source

David A. Weisblat. "Glossiphoniid leeches as a
touchstone for studies of development in
clitellate annelids", Elsevier BV, 2022
Publication

Saiful Amin, Sumarmi Sumarmi, Syamsul
Bachri, Singgih Susilo, Abdul Bashith. "The



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

Effect of Problem-Based Hybrid Learning
(PBHL) Models on Spatial Thinking Ability and
Geography Learning Outcomes", International
Journal of Emerging Technologies in Learning
(iJET), 2020
Publication

docplayer.net
Internet Source

ejournal.iainbengkulu.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

hts.org.za
Internet Source

journal.staitaruna.ac.id
Internet Source

A. Azra. "The Origins of Islamic Reformism in
Southeast Asia", Brill, 2004
Publication

Ismail Lala. "Knowing God: Ibn Arabī and
Abd al-Razzāq al-Qāshānī’s Metaphysics of

the Divine", Brill, 2020
Publication

dokumen.pub
Internet Source

epdf.pub



28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Internet Source

journal.walisongo.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source


